
AYC Flying Scot Sailing Calendar - 2023 
 

DAY DATE RACE Start Time 

Saturday May 18 AYC Flying Scots Mast Raising 10:00 am 

Sunday May 26 Interclub Series #1 11:00 am 

Saturday June 8 Interclub Series #2 10:00 am 

Saturday June 15 AYC Flying Scots #1 12:00 pm 

Saturday June 22 Interclub Series #3 10:00 am 

Sunday June 30 AYC Flying Scots #2 2:00 pm 

Friday July 5 AYC Flying Scots #3 Wife-Husband Regatta 10:00 am 

Sunday July 7 Interclub Series #4 10:00 am 

Saturday July 13 Interclub Series #5 2:00 pm 

Saturday July 20 Avalon Cup Race (offshore buoy race) TBA 

Sunday July 21 Moonlight Sail 8:30 pm 

Saturday July 27 FS/RS Feva MAYRA Championship 5 races 
Interclub Series #5 

1:30 pm 

Saturday August 3 AYC Flying Scots #4 Ocean Sail 2:00 pm 

Saturday August 10 Interclub Series #6 1:00 pm 

Saturday August 17 AYC Flying Scots #5 Sandy Douglas Memorial TBA 

Saturday August 24 Interclub Series #7 1:00 pm 

Sunday September 1 AYC Flying Scots #6 2:00 pm 

Saturday September 8 AYC Flying Scots #7 Down the Hatch 11:00 am 


